Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.81
2:07.91
2:08.36
2:08.75
2:10.18
2:10.69
2:11.93
2:11.93
2:12.61
2:13.22
2:15.58
2:16.37
2:18.63
2:23.46
2:24.92
2:25.29
2:26.10
2:28.39
2:36.70
2:38.09
2:38.59
2:43.01
2:50.76
2:57.85
3:02.26

3:10.84
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642
641
634
628
608
601
584
584
575
567
538
529
503
454
441
437
430
410
348
339
336
309
269
238
221
193

Round

Date

24/06/18
18/11/17
16/12/17
18/11/17
03/11/18
25/06/17
17/12/16
22/06/19
19/11/16
17/11/18
19/11/16
14/02/16
211115
05/07/15
14/02/15
08/02/15
11/01/15
27/09/14
06/04/14
13/04/14
08/03/14
05/01/14
06/07/13
09/03/13
06/04/13
02/12/12
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Meet

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon Summer Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Bromley SC Club Championships 2019

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City Summer Festival

Surrey Age Group Championships

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014
Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013

Surrey County Championships

Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships

Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet

Momiidan Amabilican ALl Alcaaicaalbaios

Venue
Hillingdon
Guildford
Hillingdon
Guildford
Portsmouth
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Beckenham
Guildford
Surrey SP
Guildford
Guildford
Surrey
Guildford
Guildford
Horsham
Croydon
Croydon
South Croydon
Guildford
Guildford
Bexleyheath
Bracknell
Guildford
South Croydon

Haslemere

Aomiidan
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Bromley
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:11.93
2:13.22
2:10.18
2:07.81
2:08.36
2:07.91
2:08.75
2:10.69
2:11.93
2:12.61
2:15.58
2:16.37
2:18.63
2:23.46
2:24.92
2:25.29
2:26.10
2:28.39
2:38.09
2:36.70
2:38.59
2:43.01
2:50.76
3:02.26
2:57.85
3:10.84
3:21.43
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Date

22/06/19
17/11/18
03/11/18
24/06/18
16/12/17
18/11/17
18/11/17
25/06/17
17112116
19/11/16
19/11/16
14/02/16
21/11/15
05/07/15
14/02/15
08/02/15
11/01/15
27/09/14
13/04/14
06/04/14
08/03/14
05/01/14
06/07/13
06/04/13
09/03/13
02/12/12
29/09/12
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Meet

Bromley SC Club Championships 2019
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hillingdon Summer Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City Summer Festival

Surrey Age Group Championships

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013

Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Surrey County Championships

Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
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Venue

Beckenham
Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Guildford
Guildford
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Surrey
Guildford
Guildford
Horsham
Croydon
Croydon
Guildford
South Croydon
Guildford
Bexleyheath
Bracknell
South Croydon
Guildford
Haslemere

Croydon
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Club Swam Under

Bromley
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph
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