Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Poulton - (845698) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.81	642	F	24/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
2:07.91	641	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:08.36	634	Н	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	3
2:08.75	628	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:10.18	608	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
2:10.69	601	F	25/06/17	Hillingdon Summer Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
2:11.93	584	Н	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
2:11.93	584	F	22/06/19	Bromley SC Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:12.61	575	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:13.22	567	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Guildford Ct	2
2:15.58	538	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:16.37	529	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:18.63	503	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	2
2:23.46	454	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:24.92	441	F	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
2:25.29	437	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Croydon Amph	2
2:26.10	430	F	11/01/15	Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	3
2:28.39	410	F	27/09/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:36.70	348	F	06/04/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:38.09	339	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Croydon Amph	3
2:38.59	336	F	08/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
2:43.01	309	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Croydon Amph	3
2:50.76	269	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Croydon Amph	3
2:57.85	238	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
3:02.26	221	F	06/04/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
3:10.84	193	F	02/12/12	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet	Haslemere	Croydon Amph	3
0.01 /0	101	-	00/00/10	Croudan Amphibiana Club Champianabina	Croudon	Crowdon Amph	A

29/09/12 Groydon Amphibians Gub Ghampionships

Стоучон

Page 2 / 2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.93	584	F	22/06/19	Bromley SC Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:13.22	567	F	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Guildford Ct	2
2:10.18	608	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
2:07.81	642	F	24/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
2:08.36	634	Н	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	3
2:07.91	641	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:08.75	628	F	18/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:10.69	601	F	25/06/17	Hillingdon Summer Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
2:11.93	584	Н	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
2:12.61	575	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:15.58	538	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:16.37	529	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
2:18.63	503	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	2
2:23.46	454	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:24.92	441	F	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
2:25.29	437	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Croydon Amph	2
2:26.10	430	F	11/01/15	Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	3
2:28.39	410	F	27/09/14	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:38.09	339	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Croydon Amph	3
2:36.70	348	F	06/04/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:38.59	336	F	08/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
2:43.01	309	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Croydon Amph	3
2:50.76	269	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Croydon Amph	3
3:02.26	221	F	06/04/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
2:57.85	238	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Croydon Amph	2
3:10.84	193	F	02/12/12	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet	Haslemere	Croydon Amph	3
3:21.43	164	F	29/09/12	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4